

VINITA SINGHAL
Vs.
MANGE RAM SHARMA

04.03.2024

Present: Mr. Tanuj Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Kapil Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

ORDER

1. List of witnesses already filed on behalf of the defendant. Same is taken on record. Copy supplied.
2. Be put up for compliance of order dated 24.01.2024 on 22.05.2024. *It is clarified that this shall be the last and final opportunity for the plaintiff to lead evidence, failing which, their right to lead evidence shall be closed.*

Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
04.03.2024.