

33 CS DJ 215/17 KRISHNA DEVI Vs. RAJINDER KUMAR
04.06.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Mr. Sashwat, Proxy counsel for defendant (through VC).

At request, adjourned for purpose fixed for **15.10.2025**.

(Aanchal)
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
04.06.2025(i.k)